www.winmate.com.tw Rugged Mobile Solution
Product Features:
Product Specifications:
•  OS Supported Android 2.3
•  High brightness 480 x 800 LED display
•  Projected Capacitive Resistive Touch
•  5 megapixel digital camera with LED auxiliary backlight
•  Embedded with Micro SD card slot

Field Service
Features Camera 5.0M pixel Camera with LED auxiliary light(Rear Side , with Auto Focus)
Order Information:
Model Name Confi g
S430T Default, no options added
S430T-RF With RFID Reader (HF or LF)
S430T-BR With Barcode Reader
S430T-3G With 3G
S430T-3R With 3G + RFID Reader
S430T-3B With 3G + Barcode Reader
Default Quick Start Guide (Paper)
User Manual & BSP CD
Hand Strap
15W Adapter
Touch Pen
Optional Items 2GB Micro SD Card(Optional)
5000mAh Extra Battery(Optional
Rugged Handheld Device 4.3"
Model Name : S430T-T1
S430TSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS44444444444444444444444444444444444444444333333333333333333333333333333333333333330000000000000000000000000000000000000000TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT
Rugged Mobile Solutionwww.winmate.com.tw
Dimensions :
Rev. Reasons Revised Date